TAX LIABILITY WAIVER

DXN Global Marketing Nigeria Ltd does not take any responsibility or have any liability to

[insert name of the Distributor] with respect to his/her Tax Liability and/or his personal tax

reporting.

[insert name of the Distributor] acknowledges that he/she is an Independent Contractor and

not an Employee of DXN Global Marketing Nigeria Ltd and agrees to indemnify DXN Global

Marketing Nigeria Ltd and hold it harmless from any liability for income taxes, interest or

penalties that may be imposed as a result of under-payment or non-payment of income taxes

on any amounts paid to him/her by DXN Global Marketing Nigeria Ltd.

For DXN Global Marketing Nigeria Ltd	For: [<mark>insert name of the Distributor</mark>
Authorised Signatory	Signatory